Pressure Regulators, RHPS Series     55
Materials of Construction
Integral Pilot-Operated, Dome-Loaded Pressure-Reducing Regulators,
High Sensitivity—LPRD20, LPRD25, LPRD30, LPRD40 Series
Features
■	Balanced poppet design
■	Diaphragm sensing
■	Integral pilot regulator (LPRS4 series)

Dimensions
Dimensions, in inches (millimeters), are for reference only and are subject to change.
Ordering Information
Build an LPRD series regulator ordering number by combining the designators in the sequence shown below.
13.0 to 15.4
(330 to 391)
14.2
(360)
Varies based on flange size
Top Side
Series
End
Connection
Size
Dimensions, in. (mm)
A B
LPRD20 2 in. 5.87 (149) 3.94 (100)
LPRD25 2 1/2 in. 7.01 (178) 2.56 (65.0)
LPRD30 3 in. 5.87 (149) 3.94 (100)
LPRD40 4 in. 8.66 (220) 3.94 (100)
B
A
Inlet Outlet
11 Options
	 G93 = ASTM G93 Level C-cleaned
6 Body Material
	 02 = 316L SS
7  Pressure Control Range
	 2 = 1.4 to 14.5 psig (0.10 to 1.0 bar)
	 3 = 4.3 to 29 psig (0.30 to 2.0 bar)
10 Seat Seal Material
	 V = Fluorocarbon FKM
	 N = Nitrile
	 E = EPDM
1 Series
	LPRD =� 232 psig (16.0 bar) maximum
inlet pressure
8 Seal Material
	 V = Fluorocarbon FKM
	 N = Nitrile
	 E = EPDM
9 Diaphragm Material
	 V = Fluorocarbon FKM
	 N = Nitrile
	 E = EPDM
5 Flange Facing
	 1 = Raised face smooth
	 3 = RTJ
	 LPRD	 FA	 20	 A	 1	 - 02	- 2	 - V	 V	 V	- G93
2 41 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
2 Inlet / Outlet
	 FA = ASME B16.5 flange
	 FD = EN 1092 (DIN) flange
4 �Pressure Class
	 A = ASME class 150
	 N = DN class PN40
3 Size
	 20 = 2 in. / DN50
	 25 = 2 1/2 in. / DN65
	 30 = 3 in. / DN80
	 40 = 4 in. / DN100
Flow Data
For flow curve information, contact your authorized Swagelok representative.